TS
A
i

Agreement # 4544
Legistar # TBD
AGREEMENT
CONTRACT ROUTING SHEET
Date Prepared: (15 /20 Need Date: ;/ 4/4 ¢
PROCESSING DEPARTMENT: CONTRACTOR:
Department: P&C Name: El Dorado County Fair Association
Dept. Contact: Matthew Potter Address: 100 Placerville Drive
Phone: X5417 Placerville, CA 95667
Department Phone: 560.621.5860
Head Signature: R. T
Sandy Ewert Org Code: 1550500
Administrative Analyst Supervisor Project String

(if applicable):

Funding Source: Department 15 Special Projects

CONTRACTING DEPARTMENT: Non-Departmental

Service Requested: Review & Approve

Description: Fairgrounds RV Park & Encroachment

Contract Term: &=menths | ens Contract Value: $165,857.00
COUNTY COUNSEL: (Must approve all contracts and MOU's)

Approved: Disapproved: Date: / /}4 /;m):b By: DA
Approved: Disapproved: Date: By:

HR APPROVAL: WILL BE REVIEWED THROUGH WORKFLOW

RISK MANAGEMENT: WILL BE REVIEWED THROUGH WORKFLOW

PLEASE EMAIL FOR PICK-UP cao-contracts- newrequests@edcgov us
Thank you!

20-0043 D 1 of 1





